
RESULTATS ABSOLUTS                                 Cursa Tomir 42

Cursa Tomir 42
Cursa Muntanya

sábado, 30 de marzo de 2013

Seccio de Muntanya C.A. Pollença

08:00 H

44,5 km                            

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat 1 Parcial
ultimo
parcial T_Real

291 Antonio Roldan Mercadal 1984 CAMI - GardenHotels.com1 4:04:22 5:29M301- 2:05:432- 1:58:39

2 Raul Casado Cantarellas 1975 CAMI - GardenHotels.com2 4:08:44 5:35M302- 2:05:391- 2:03:05

403 Toni Luque Aguilar 1974 Sa Milana - Alaro3 4:10:12 5:37M303- 2:05:484- 2:04:24

336 Juan Navarro Moreno 1985 Circulo Sollerense4 4:19:41 5:50M304- 2:05:453- 2:13:56

9 Pep Frontera Vives 1967 S. Muntanya Club Pollença5 4:20:16 5:51M401- 2:09:498- 2:10:27

221 Rafa García Arenas 1973 CAMI - GardenHotels.com6 4:20:44 5:52M402- 2:07:576- 2:12:47

375 Carlos Arturo Arias Velasco 1979 Corre-Caminos Trail 7 4:25:59 5:59M305- 2:06:545- 2:19:05

329 Felip Guasp Oliver 19798 4:28:45 6:02M306- 2:14:3110- 2:14:14

11 Toni Coll Bernat 1978 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels.9 4:35:11 6:11M307- 2:09:137- 2:25:58

10 Pau Bestart Puig 1986 C Ermassets Esporles10 4:37:48 6:15M308- 2:14:3511- 2:23:13

4 Andrés Callejón Hernández 1974 Sa Milana - Alaro11 4:38:11 6:15M309- 2:16:3514- 2:21:36

528 Miguel Cifre Llompart 1981 Trimallorca - Club Triatlon P12 4:38:44 6:16M3010- 2:17:5515- 2:20:49

481 Miquel Angel Torandell Vicens 1975 Món D'Aventura13 4:39:36 6:17M3011- 2:10:529- 2:28:44

236 Antoni Bisanyes Amer 1972 Mac Hotels14 4:45:00 6:24M403- 2:19:2016- 2:25:40

289 Tomeu Llompart Perez 1973 Secció Muntanya Alcudia SC15 4:46:15 6:26M404- 2:24:5131- 2:21:24

17 Antoni Coll Isern 1973 Garden Hotels16 4:46:41 6:27M405- 2:24:5432- 2:21:47

15 Vicenç Rocamora Duran 1968 CAMI - GardenHotels.com17 4:47:01 6:27M406- 2:20:1721- 2:26:44

295 Moises Garcia Garcia 1970 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels.18 4:49:55 6:31M407- 2:20:1922- 2:29:36

16 Bartomeu Rubi Pol 1976 Acie Bombers De Palma19 4:51:28 6:33M3012- 2:23:3029- 2:27:58

137 Chechu Osinalde Jimenez 197720 4:55:58 6:39M3013- 2:22:0423- 2:33:54

511 Enrique Galindo Romero 1983 S. Muntanya Club Pollença21 4:57:15 6:41M3014- 2:22:1625- 2:34:59

33 Guillem Mascaró Capó 1980 CAMI - GardenHotels.com22 4:57:29 6:41M3015- 2:22:2327- 2:35:06

20 Marc Galindo Boter 1972 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll23 4:57:36 6:41M408- 2:29:1940- 2:28:17

1011 Àngels Llobera Vicens 1980 Club Món Aventura24 4:58:18 6:42F F301- 2:29:5241- 2:28:26

510 Derek Watson 1974 Sa Milana - Alaro25 4:58:37 6:43M3016- -

212 Joan Campins Mayol 1989 Sa Milana - Alaro26 4:58:44 6:43M3017- 2:29:0439- 2:29:40

205 Tomeu Alzina Celia 1976 CAMI - GardenHotels.com27 5:02:06 6:47M3018- 2:28:4236- 2:33:24

203 Benet Nicolau Ferragut 1977 Club Atletisme Artà28 5:02:35 6:48M3019- 2:22:1726- 2:40:18

344 David Garcia Arenas 1977 Secció Muntanya Alcudia SC29 5:02:35 6:48M3020- 2:19:2918- 2:43:06

283 Llorenç Vila Cladera 1984 S. Muntanya Club Pollença30 5:02:44 6:48M3021- 2:25:0433- 2:37:40

505 Toni Josep Sosa Rullan 1978 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll31 5:04:33 6:51M3022- 2:22:4328- 2:41:50

531 Serafin Maestro Barra 1972 Correcaminos-Trail32 5:05:26 6:52M409- 2:19:3319- 2:45:53

42 Pep Marquet Cerda 1977 Mac Hotels33 5:07:15 6:54M3023- 2:31:5546- 2:35:20

31 Ramon Sedano Porcel 1976 Circulo Sollerense34 5:09:04 6:57M3024- 2:28:4337- 2:40:21

183 Manuel Vallcaneras Manzanaro 1990 CAMI - GardenHotels.com35 5:09:31 6:57M231- 2:20:1020- 2:49:21

19 Pedro Llinàs Gual 1980 CAMI - GardenHotels.com36 5:10:34 6:59M3025- 2:22:1524- 2:48:19

416 Fernando Mir Prieto 1982 Vet Team37 5:13:28 7:03M3026- 2:31:0144- 2:42:27

447 Esteban Pujol Luna 198138 5:13:28 7:03M3027- 2:30:5343- 2:42:35
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat 1 Parcial
ultimo
parcial T_Real

537 Antoni Miquel Vanrell Bauzà 1986 CC Lloret de Vistalegre 39 5:14:49 7:04M3028- 2:28:3334- 2:46:16

518 Joan Candel Coll 1985 Club Món Aventura40 5:14:49 7:04M3029- 2:28:4035- 2:46:09

37 Juan Caja Alvarez 1973 CAMI - GardenHotels.com41 5:15:35 7:06M4010- 2:31:2945- 2:44:06

1054 Cati Lladó Matas 1974 Sa Milana - Alaro42 5:15:42 7:06F F302- 2:35:1456- 2:40:28

36 Tomeu Dalmau Julia 1978 Sa Milana - Alaro43 5:16:21 7:07M3030- 2:34:5754- 2:41:24

29 Tomeu Palou Segui 1974 Secció Muntanya Alcudia SC44 5:16:36 7:07M3031- 2:35:1355- 2:41:23

226 Joan Covas Aguila 1964 Sa Milana - Alaro45 5:19:57 7:11M4011- 2:41:3273- 2:38:25

448 Esteve Miquel Cifre Segui 1966 S. Muntanya Club Pollença46 5:21:23 7:13M4012- 2:32:1048- 2:49:13

63 Carlos Capllonch Mccabe 1970 Club Món Aventura47 5:22:10 7:14M4013- 2:34:4650- 2:47:24

107 Joan Riusech Sanchez 1973 Club Món Aventura48 5:22:10 7:14M4014- 2:24:1230- 2:57:58

271 Guillem Buades Ramis 1973 Secció Muntanya Alcudia SC49 5:23:32 7:16M4015- 2:34:4952- 2:48:43

162 Juan Miguel Serra Tomas 1972 G.E. Ciclos Quintana50 5:23:54 7:17M4016- 2:36:1461- 2:47:40

216 Bartomeu Mascaró Buades 1978 Club Món Aventura51 5:24:35 7:18M3032- 2:36:5964- 2:47:36

532 Jaume Pinso Danus 1972 Sa Tudossa52 5:25:20 7:19M4017- 2:35:4157- 2:49:39

30 Carlos Oliver Martin 1974 CAMI - GardenHotels.com53 5:28:01 7:22M3033- 2:28:5238- 2:59:09

471 Miguel Oliver Miro 1967 Sa Milana - Alaro54 5:28:48 7:23M4018- 2:34:5453- 2:53:54

503 Toni Oliver Miró 1973 Triats.Som55 5:31:05 7:26M4019- 2:44:3286- 2:46:33

269 Toni Domingo Luis 1985 Forn Ca'N Torres Team56 5:31:59 7:28M3034- 2:44:1285- 2:47:47

117 Antonio Orell Capllonch 1973 Ciclos Quintana57 5:32:00 7:28M4020- 2:43:4182- 2:48:19

419 Pedro Darder Cabrer 1981 Vet Team58 5:34:20 7:31M3035- 2:44:5288- 2:49:28

479 Miquel Angel Pujol Amengual 1970 Mallorca a Dalt de Tot59 5:35:13 7:32M4021- 2:38:5865- 2:56:15

439 Biel Gomila Puigserver 1984 C Ermassets Esporles60 5:36:42 7:34M3036- 2:16:3113- 3:20:11

38 Pedro Chicote Payeras 1975 CAMI - GardenHotels.com61 5:37:38 7:35M3037- 2:30:5142- 3:06:47

48 Joan Pere Quetglas Carbonell 1987 CAMI - GardenHotels.com62 5:37:38 7:35M3038- 2:35:4759- 3:01:51

285 Lluís Cànaves Caimari 1984 Mac Hotels63 5:37:47 7:35M3039- 2:41:0670- 2:56:41

43 Ramon Llobera Martorell 1973 Altura-Sports Lloseta64 5:38:45 7:37M4022- 2:31:5947- 3:06:46

1002 Nuria Julian Sada 1973 Corre-Caminos Trail 65 5:39:10 7:37F F401- 2:43:3380- 2:55:37

482 Miquel Àngel Cànaves Caimari 1983 Mac Hotels66 5:39:28 7:38M3040- 2:41:1071- 2:58:18

18 Joan Andreu Ramis Banús 1979 CAMI - GardenHotels.com67 5:39:45 7:38M3041- 2:19:2717- 3:20:18

489 Rafel Ros 1976 Cercle Solleric68 5:39:58 7:38M3042- 2:43:3179- 2:56:27

521 Biel Ferriol Fluxà 1981 GM Gorg69 5:40:05 7:39M3043- 3:09:04135- 2:31:01

88 Miquel Joan Amengual Grimalt 1962 S. Muntanya Club Pollença70 5:40:13 7:39M501- 2:44:5389- 2:55:20

340 Miquel Barceló Moragues 1976 Sa Riba71 5:41:00 7:40M3044- 2:40:2968- 3:00:31

46 Miquel Guijon Amengual 1978 Sa Milana - Alaro72 5:41:03 7:40M3045- 2:35:4658- 3:05:17

359 Jaume Tugores Morro 1979 Trailero De Pa Amb Oli73 5:41:14 7:40M3046- -

220 Tomeu Colom Canals 1969 C Ermassets Esporles74 5:42:50 7:42M4023- 2:36:2063- 3:06:30

462 Jose Luis Poley Marquez 1980 GM Gorg75 5:44:55 7:45M3047- 2:33:2949- 3:11:26

53 Juan Salguero Martinez 1976 Circulo Sollerense76 5:44:56 7:45M3048- 2:40:2567- 3:04:31

264 Bernat Amengual Comas 1981 C Ermassets Esporles77 5:46:37 7:47M3049- 2:36:1160- 3:10:26

460 José Pol Lezcano 1972 Corre-Caminos Trail 78 5:47:13 7:48M4024- 2:43:3881- 3:03:35

530 Jonás Juan Mateu 198279 5:48:03 7:49M3050- 2:42:2076- 3:05:43

533 Joan Sendra Sanchez 1981 Mallorca a Dalt de Tot80 5:48:03 7:49M3051- 2:42:1475- 3:05:49

123 James Mulford 1976 Secció Muntanya Alcudia SC81 5:48:31 7:50M3052- 2:34:4851- 3:13:43

56 Jose Antonio Corcoles Ortega 1970 CAMI - GardenHotels.com82 5:48:32 7:50M4025- 2:52:19106- 2:56:13

143 Gabriel Ferrer Mora 1963 Bituvadeu Team Hombre Ca83 5:49:35 7:51M502- 2:52:45108- 2:56:50

39 Miquel Tomas Bosch 1973 C Ermassets Esporles84 5:50:14 7:52M4026- 2:48:0295- 3:02:12

67 Antoni Mateu Colom 1968 Mallorca a Dalt de Tot85 5:50:38 7:53M4027- 2:46:2191- 3:04:17
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231 Javier Gamez Couso 1982 Secció Muntanya Alcudia SC86 5:51:10 7:53M3053- 2:50:30103- 3:00:40

514 Pedro Jose Verd Rodrigo 197187 5:51:20 7:54M4028- 2:48:1796- 3:03:03

115 Josep Campins Crespi 197988 5:51:29 7:54M3054- 2:47:2293- 3:04:07

526 Alex Marquez Molina 1980 Sa Milana - Alaro89 5:51:47 7:54M3055- 2:48:2797- 3:03:20

523 Jaume Mestre Amengual 1989 Secció Muntanya Alcudia SC90 5:51:51 7:54M3056- 2:41:1572- 3:10:36

199 Vicenç López Salas 1979 CAMI - GardenHotels.com91 5:52:31 7:55M3057- 2:53:08110- 2:59:23

65 Jose Javier Burgos Pons 1977 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll92 5:54:44 7:58M3058- 2:50:32104- 3:04:12

131 Pep Nicolau Riutort 1960 Sa Milana - Alaro93 5:55:08 7:59M503- 2:39:0366- 3:16:05

122 Sebastia Cañellas Palou 1963 Es Pedal Bunyola94 5:55:21 7:59M504- 2:47:2192- 3:08:00

513 Carlos Ferrer Camps 1966 S. Muntanya Club Pollença95 6:01:11 8:07M4029- 2:48:53100- 3:12:18

496 Tomeu Bestard Puig 1983 C Ermassets Esporles96 6:01:29 8:07M3059- 2:41:5874- 3:19:31

512 Andreu Company Soler 198297 6:02:14 8:08M3060- 2:42:3078- 3:19:44

250 Joan Pomar Pons 1988 Secció Muntanya Alcudia SC98 6:02:50 8:09M3061- 2:47:3994- 3:15:11

86 Joan Dols Suau 1969 Es Pedal Mallorca A Dalt De 99 6:03:03 8:10M4030- 2:53:07109- 3:09:56

316 Pep Patau Bassa 1969 C Ermassets Esporles100 6:03:56 8:11M4031- 2:51:54105- 3:12:02

507 Vicenç Serralta Cunill 1979 Es Pedal Mallorca A Dalt De 101 6:05:06 8:12M3062- 2:42:2577- 3:22:41

72 Raul Fernandez Cosano 1978 CAMI - GardenHotels.com102 6:05:10 8:12M3063- 2:53:17111- 3:11:53

300 Jaume Rubi Alos 1979 100 Emocions-Sunproject O103 6:05:32 8:13M3064- 2:40:3269- 3:25:00

515 Xavi Bonnin Palou 1982 S'Aiguablava Maioris104 6:05:40 8:13M3065- 2:58:35121- 3:07:05

536 David Sanchez Sanchez 1977 Club Esportiu Atletisme Bale105 6:07:27 8:15M3066- 2:44:0784- 3:23:20

215 Miquel Fernández De Heredia Cañell1973 C Ermassets Esporles106 6:08:07 8:16M4032- 2:43:5183- 3:24:16

497 Tomeu Pons Gual 1968 Altura-Sports Lloseta107 6:11:47 8:21M4033- 2:52:43107- 3:19:04

240 Jaume Gual Truyol 1967 Sa Milana - Alaro108 6:11:47 8:21M4034- 2:50:28102- 3:21:19

522 Pedro Jose Andreu Mestre 1973 S. Muntanya Club Pollença109 6:13:49 8:24M4035- 2:55:01114- 3:18:48

89 Daniel Pendon Redondo 1978 Secció Muntanya Alcudia SC110 6:14:13 8:25M3067- 2:53:23112- 3:20:50

309 Pere Mas Quetglas 1992111 6:14:23 8:25M232- 2:48:4999- 3:25:34

487 Pere Dávila Pujol 1977 Sa Milana - Alaro112 6:18:46 8:31M3068- 2:55:08116- 3:23:38

345 Eduard Riera Mas 1976 Mallorca a Dalt de Tot113 6:18:47 8:31M3069- 2:50:18101- 3:28:29

516 Joan Creus Sureda 1967 Mallorca a Dalt de Tot114 6:23:15 8:37M4036- 3:08:18134- 3:14:57

281 Juan Ferrer Darder 1969 Club Esportiu Atletisme Bale115 6:26:18 8:41M4037- 2:55:07115- 3:31:11

85 Alejo Manobell Bustins 1985 CAMI - GardenHotels.com116 6:29:17 8:45M3070- 2:53:56113- 3:35:21

534 Josep Bestard Comas 1992 S. Muntanya Club Pollença117 6:30:52 8:47M233- 2:46:1190- 3:44:41

1038 Joana Maria Cañellas Campins 1983 Altura-Sports Lloseta118 6:31:10 8:47F F303- 3:02:16128- 3:28:54

254 Lluís Moyà Antón 1973 GM Gorg119 6:34:16 8:52M4038- 2:59:19124- 3:34:57

116 Eduard Moyà Antón 1974 GM Gorg120 6:34:17 8:52M3071- 2:59:18123- 3:34:59

242 Jose Terrones Coll 1976 Ciclos Quintana121 6:34:23 8:52M3072- 3:01:20126- 3:33:03

253 Manuel Gil Castelló 1971 Decathlon Marratxí122 6:35:38 8:53M4039- 2:57:16119- 3:38:22

84 Guillem Villalonga Ramonell 1970 Altura-Sports Lloseta123 6:35:38 8:53M4040- 3:07:22131- 3:28:16

202 Sergi Morcillo Del Rio 1977 A.C.I.E Bombers De Palma124 6:37:56 8:57M3073- 3:01:32127- 3:36:24

69 Rafael Medina Medina 1970 C Ermassets Esporles125 6:42:02 9:02M4041- 3:00:06125- 3:41:56

229 Andreu Reines Pons 1958 Club Atletisme Artà126 6:43:43 9:04M505- 3:16:22138- 3:27:21

469 Martí Serra Pol 1983 Corre-Caminos Trail 127 6:47:15 9:09M3074- 2:56:11118- 3:51:04

465 Llorenç Guardiola Comas 1967 Altura-Sports Lloseta128 6:49:17 9:12M4042- 3:20:46144- 3:28:31

311 Tomeu Ferrer Pons 1990129 6:52:19 9:16M234- 2:48:4798- 4:03:32

527 Francisco Javier Vicens Castela 1973 Corre-Caminos Trail 130 6:54:40 9:19M4043- 3:16:19137- 3:38:21

172 Pedro Llompart Perello 1977 Corre-Caminos Trail 131 6:54:45 9:19M3075- 3:16:25139- 3:38:20

142 Tomeu Moya Salom 1981 Sa Milana - Alaro132 6:55:26 9:20M3076- 2:57:51120- 3:57:35
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308 Francisco Moranta Salas 1983 Sa Milana - Alaro133 6:55:26 9:20M3077- 3:02:24129- 3:53:02

180 Carlos Ale Gonzalez 1974 Sa Milana - Alaro134 6:57:03 9:22M3078- 2:55:23117- 4:01:40

519 Francisco Jorda Sanchez 1978 Pena Tallada135 6:57:22 9:23M3079- 3:10:57136- 3:46:25

1005 Sara Adela Jimenez Llabres 1976 Circulo Sollerense136 6:57:30 9:23F F304- 3:23:01147- 3:34:29

166 Juan Alberto Viana Bolivar 1979 Els Penjats137 7:00:41 9:27M3080- 3:20:06143- 3:40:35

148 Juan Bonet Bibiloni 1956 Sa Milana - Alaro138 7:04:21 9:32M506- 3:23:35148- 3:40:46

401 Sebastià Munar Calafat 1982 Fisioplanet139 7:10:51 9:41M3081- 3:07:45133- 4:03:06

353 Andres Lesmes Clar 1984 C Ermassets Esporles140 7:10:51 9:41M3082- 3:07:43132- 4:03:08

395 Oscar Dieguez Fernandez 1972 Los Pitufos141 7:11:41 9:42M4044- 3:18:38141- 3:53:03

130 Gabriel Català Rufino 1967 Sa Milana - Alaro142 7:15:00 9:47M4045- 3:21:55146- 3:53:05

347 Xisco Aguiló Solana 1964  Club Triathlon Alcudia Sport143 7:15:37 9:47M4046- 3:24:11152- 3:51:26

239 Juan Cordero Ripoll 1960 Secció Muntanya Alcudia SC144 7:16:47 9:49M507- 3:23:55150- 3:52:52

529 Axel Rosell Acquaviva 1971 Sa Milana - Alaro145 7:16:59 9:49M4047- 3:23:59151- 3:53:00

535 Tomeu Adrover Quetglas 1974 Sa Tudossa146 7:18:14 9:51M3083- 3:18:36140- 3:59:38

1058 Silvia Carasa Ramon 1974 S. Muntanya Club Pollença147 7:19:34 9:53F F305- 3:40:22164- 3:39:12

441 Chema Muñoz Perez 1971 Altura-Sports Lloseta148 7:19:35 9:53M4048- 3:23:47149- 3:55:48

102 Guillem Coll Servera 1962 Altura-Sports Lloseta149 7:20:21 9:54M508- 3:28:30158- 3:51:51

458 Joan Segui Martorell 1969 Altura-Sports Lloseta150 7:20:21 9:54M4049- 3:25:02153- 3:55:19

1026 Eloisa Orell Pomar 1985 Triats.Som151 7:22:18 9:56F F306- 3:28:03157- 3:54:15

207 Sixto Ruiz Olivares 1975 Triats.Som152 7:22:19 9:56M3084- 3:28:41159- 3:53:38

1057 Helena Bellini Ferrer 1964 Club Món Aventura153 7:23:24 9:58F F402- 3:25:21154- 3:58:03

525 Josep Miquel Ripoll Mut 1975 Altura-Sports Lloseta154 7:26:36 10:02M3085- 3:20:50145- 4:05:46

449 Fco.Javier Del Pozo Zaragoza 1975 Mallorca a Dalt de Tot155 7:27:51 10:04M3086- 3:27:55156- 3:59:56

1006 Marga Bestard Luis 1970 Circulo Sollerense156 7:28:15 10:04F F403- 3:37:43162- 3:50:32

256 Miquel Domingo Luis 1982 Forn Ca'N Torres 157 7:31:57 10:09M3087- 3:29:09160- 4:02:48

1021 Mercedes Inarejos Blazquez 1960 GM Gorg158 7:37:18 10:17F F501- 3:33:29161- 4:03:49

1039 Georgette Hayter 1972 Secció Muntanya Alcudia SC159 8:06:14 10:56F F404- 3:56:43165- 4:09:31

1008 Teresa Prior Morcillo 1969 Mallorca Trail160 8:06:15 10:56F F405- 3:56:57166- 4:09:18

391 Manuel Forteza Arxe 1958 C Ermassets Esporles161 8:12:00 11:03M509- 3:37:55163- 4:34:05

Retirats
436 Antonio Chaves Trujillo 1965 CAMI - GardenHotels.com Ret.2:36:1762-

1059 Gisela Soley Salamero 1983 Montañeros De BarbastroF Ret.-

490 Ronny Wyss 1980 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels. Ret.3:18:39142-

319 Josep Perelló Payeras 1979 100 Emocions-Sunproject Ó Ret.2:59:03122-

346 Marc Hibernon Aleñar 1976 Secció Muntanya Alcudia SC Ret.-

1 Antoni Gran Sanchez 1988 CAMI - GardenHotels.com Ret.2:15:4612-

127 Tolo Fiol Soler 1967 CAMI - GardenHotels.com Ret.-

152 Ismael Fortea Alcaide 1978 S´Aigua Blava Maioris Ret.3:02:50130-

50 Daniel Ramis Santandreu 1975 GM Gorg Ret.2:44:5087-

97 Biel Crespí Perelló 1957 Club Atletisme Sa Pobla Ret.3:26:17155-

473 Miguel Angel Real Perez 1984 Ret.-
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RESULTATS CATEGORIES                               Cursa Tomir 42

Cursa Tomir 42
Cursa Muntanya

sábado, 30 de marzo de 2013

Seccio de Muntanya C.A. Pollença

08:00 H

44,5 km                            

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Senior Femenino

1011 Àngels Llobera Vicens 1980 Club Món Aventura1 4:58:18 6:42F301- 2:29:5241-

1054 Cati Lladó Matas 1974 Sa Milana - Alaro2 5:15:42 7:06F302- 2:35:1456-

1038 Joana Maria Cañellas Campins 1983 Altura-Sports Lloseta3 6:31:10 8:47F303- 3:02:16128-

1005 Sara Adela Jimenez Llabres 1976 Circulo Sollerense4 6:57:30 9:23F304- 3:23:01147-

1058 Silvia Carasa Ramon 1974 S. Muntanya Club Pollença5 7:19:34 9:53F305- 3:40:22164-

1026 Eloisa Orell Pomar 1985 Triats.Som6 7:22:18 9:56F306- 3:28:03157-

1059 Gisela Soley Salamero 1983 Montañeros De Barbastro Ret.-

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranas Femenino

1002 Nuria Julian Sada 1973 Corre-Caminos Trail 1 5:39:10 7:37F401- 2:43:3380-

1057 Helena Bellini Ferrer 1964 Club Món Aventura2 7:23:24 9:58F402- 3:25:21154-

1006 Marga Bestard Luis 1970 Circulo Sollerense3 7:28:15 10:04F403- 3:37:43162-

1039 Georgette Hayter 1972 Secció Muntanya Alcudia SC4 8:06:14 10:56F404- 3:56:43165-

1008 Teresa Prior Morcillo 1969 Mallorca Trail5 8:06:15 10:56F405- 3:56:57166-

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Master-50 Femenino

1021 Mercedes Inarejos Blazquez 1960 GM Gorg1 7:37:18 10:17F501- 3:33:29161-

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Sub-23 Masculino

183 Manuel Vallcaneras Manzanaro 1990 CAMI - GardenHotels.com1 5:09:31 6:57M231- 2:20:1020-

309 Pere Mas Quetglas 19922 6:14:23 8:25M232- 2:48:4999-

534 Josep Bestard Comas 1992 S. Muntanya Club Pollença3 6:30:52 8:47M233- 2:46:1190-

311 Tomeu Ferrer Pons 19904 6:52:19 9:16M234- 2:48:4798-
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Senior Masculino

291 Antonio Roldan Mercadal 1984 CAMI - GardenHotels.com1 4:04:22 5:29M301- 2:05:432-

2 Raul Casado Cantarellas 1975 CAMI - GardenHotels.com2 4:08:44 5:35M302- 2:05:391-

403 Toni Luque Aguilar 1974 Sa Milana - Alaro3 4:10:12 5:37M303- 2:05:484-

336 Juan Navarro Moreno 1985 Circulo Sollerense4 4:19:41 5:50M304- 2:05:453-

375 Carlos Arturo Arias Velasco 1979 Corre-Caminos Trail 5 4:25:59 5:59M305- 2:06:545-

329 Felip Guasp Oliver 19796 4:28:45 6:02M306- 2:14:3110-

11 Toni Coll Bernat 1978 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels.7 4:35:11 6:11M307- 2:09:137-

10 Pau Bestart Puig 1986 C Ermassets Esporles8 4:37:48 6:15M308- 2:14:3511-

4 Andrés Callejón Hernández 1974 Sa Milana - Alaro9 4:38:11 6:15M309- 2:16:3514-

528 Miguel Cifre Llompart 1981 Trimallorca - Club Triatlon P10 4:38:44 6:16M3010- 2:17:5515-

481 Miquel Angel Torandell Vicens 1975 Món D'Aventura11 4:39:36 6:17M3011- 2:10:529-

16 Bartomeu Rubi Pol 1976 Acie Bombers De Palma12 4:51:28 6:33M3012- 2:23:3029-

137 Chechu Osinalde Jimenez 197713 4:55:58 6:39M3013- 2:22:0423-

511 Enrique Galindo Romero 1983 S. Muntanya Club Pollença14 4:57:15 6:41M3014- 2:22:1625-

33 Guillem Mascaró Capó 1980 CAMI - GardenHotels.com15 4:57:29 6:41M3015- 2:22:2327-

510 Derek Watson 1974 Sa Milana - Alaro16 4:58:37 6:43M3016- -

212 Joan Campins Mayol 1989 Sa Milana - Alaro17 4:58:44 6:43M3017- 2:29:0439-

205 Tomeu Alzina Celia 1976 CAMI - GardenHotels.com18 5:02:06 6:47M3018- 2:28:4236-

203 Benet Nicolau Ferragut 1977 Club Atletisme Artà19 5:02:35 6:48M3019- 2:22:1726-

344 David Garcia Arenas 1977 Secció Muntanya Alcudia SC20 5:02:35 6:48M3020- 2:19:2918-

283 Llorenç Vila Cladera 1984 S. Muntanya Club Pollença21 5:02:44 6:48M3021- 2:25:0433-

505 Toni Josep Sosa Rullan 1978 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll22 5:04:33 6:51M3022- 2:22:4328-

42 Pep Marquet Cerda 1977 Mac Hotels23 5:07:15 6:54M3023- 2:31:5546-

31 Ramon Sedano Porcel 1976 Circulo Sollerense24 5:09:04 6:57M3024- 2:28:4337-

19 Pedro Llinàs Gual 1980 CAMI - GardenHotels.com25 5:10:34 6:59M3025- 2:22:1524-

416 Fernando Mir Prieto 1982 Vet Team26 5:13:28 7:03M3026- 2:31:0144-

447 Esteban Pujol Luna 198127 5:13:28 7:03M3027- 2:30:5343-

537 Antoni Miquel Vanrell Bauzà 1986 CC Lloret de Vistalegre 28 5:14:49 7:04M3028- 2:28:3334-

518 Joan Candel Coll 1985 Club Món Aventura29 5:14:49 7:04M3029- 2:28:4035-

36 Tomeu Dalmau Julia 1978 Sa Milana - Alaro30 5:16:21 7:07M3030- 2:34:5754-

29 Tomeu Palou Segui 1974 Secció Muntanya Alcudia SC31 5:16:36 7:07M3031- 2:35:1355-

216 Bartomeu Mascaró Buades 1978 Club Món Aventura32 5:24:35 7:18M3032- 2:36:5964-

30 Carlos Oliver Martin 1974 CAMI - GardenHotels.com33 5:28:01 7:22M3033- 2:28:5238-

269 Toni Domingo Luis 1985 Forn Ca'N Torres Team34 5:31:59 7:28M3034- 2:44:1285-

419 Pedro Darder Cabrer 1981 Vet Team35 5:34:20 7:31M3035- 2:44:5288-

439 Biel Gomila Puigserver 1984 C Ermassets Esporles36 5:36:42 7:34M3036- 2:16:3113-

38 Pedro Chicote Payeras 1975 CAMI - GardenHotels.com37 5:37:38 7:35M3037- 2:30:5142-

48 Joan Pere Quetglas Carbonell 1987 CAMI - GardenHotels.com38 5:37:38 7:35M3038- 2:35:4759-

285 Lluís Cànaves Caimari 1984 Mac Hotels39 5:37:47 7:35M3039- 2:41:0670-

482 Miquel Àngel Cànaves Caimari 1983 Mac Hotels40 5:39:28 7:38M3040- 2:41:1071-

18 Joan Andreu Ramis Banús 1979 CAMI - GardenHotels.com41 5:39:45 7:38M3041- 2:19:2717-

489 Rafel Ros 1976 Cercle Solleric42 5:39:58 7:38M3042- 2:43:3179-

521 Biel Ferriol Fluxà 1981 GM Gorg43 5:40:05 7:39M3043- 3:09:04135-

340 Miquel Barceló Moragues 1976 Sa Riba44 5:41:00 7:40M3044- 2:40:2968-
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46 Miquel Guijon Amengual 1978 Sa Milana - Alaro45 5:41:03 7:40M3045- 2:35:4658-

359 Jaume Tugores Morro 1979 Trailero De Pa Amb Oli46 5:41:14 7:40M3046- -

462 Jose Luis Poley Marquez 1980 GM Gorg47 5:44:55 7:45M3047- 2:33:2949-

53 Juan Salguero Martinez 1976 Circulo Sollerense48 5:44:56 7:45M3048- 2:40:2567-

264 Bernat Amengual Comas 1981 C Ermassets Esporles49 5:46:37 7:47M3049- 2:36:1160-

530 Jonás Juan Mateu 198250 5:48:03 7:49M3050- 2:42:2076-

533 Joan Sendra Sanchez 1981 Mallorca a Dalt de Tot51 5:48:03 7:49M3051- 2:42:1475-

123 James Mulford 1976 Secció Muntanya Alcudia SC52 5:48:31 7:50M3052- 2:34:4851-

231 Javier Gamez Couso 1982 Secció Muntanya Alcudia SC53 5:51:10 7:53M3053- 2:50:30103-

115 Josep Campins Crespi 197954 5:51:29 7:54M3054- 2:47:2293-

526 Alex Marquez Molina 1980 Sa Milana - Alaro55 5:51:47 7:54M3055- 2:48:2797-

523 Jaume Mestre Amengual 1989 Secció Muntanya Alcudia SC56 5:51:51 7:54M3056- 2:41:1572-

199 Vicenç López Salas 1979 CAMI - GardenHotels.com57 5:52:31 7:55M3057- 2:53:08110-

65 Jose Javier Burgos Pons 1977 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll58 5:54:44 7:58M3058- 2:50:32104-

496 Tomeu Bestard Puig 1983 C Ermassets Esporles59 6:01:29 8:07M3059- 2:41:5874-

512 Andreu Company Soler 198260 6:02:14 8:08M3060- 2:42:3078-

250 Joan Pomar Pons 1988 Secció Muntanya Alcudia SC61 6:02:50 8:09M3061- 2:47:3994-

507 Vicenç Serralta Cunill 1979 Es Pedal Mallorca A Dalt De 62 6:05:06 8:12M3062- 2:42:2577-

72 Raul Fernandez Cosano 1978 CAMI - GardenHotels.com63 6:05:10 8:12M3063- 2:53:17111-

300 Jaume Rubi Alos 1979 100 Emocions-Sunproject O64 6:05:32 8:13M3064- 2:40:3269-

515 Xavi Bonnin Palou 1982 S'Aiguablava Maioris65 6:05:40 8:13M3065- 2:58:35121-

536 David Sanchez Sanchez 1977 Club Esportiu Atletisme Bale66 6:07:27 8:15M3066- 2:44:0784-

89 Daniel Pendon Redondo 1978 Secció Muntanya Alcudia SC67 6:14:13 8:25M3067- 2:53:23112-

487 Pere Dávila Pujol 1977 Sa Milana - Alaro68 6:18:46 8:31M3068- 2:55:08116-

345 Eduard Riera Mas 1976 Mallorca a Dalt de Tot69 6:18:47 8:31M3069- 2:50:18101-

85 Alejo Manobell Bustins 1985 CAMI - GardenHotels.com70 6:29:17 8:45M3070- 2:53:56113-

116 Eduard Moyà Antón 1974 GM Gorg71 6:34:17 8:52M3071- 2:59:18123-

242 Jose Terrones Coll 1976 Ciclos Quintana72 6:34:23 8:52M3072- 3:01:20126-

202 Sergi Morcillo Del Rio 1977 A.C.I.E Bombers De Palma73 6:37:56 8:57M3073- 3:01:32127-

469 Martí Serra Pol 1983 Corre-Caminos Trail 74 6:47:15 9:09M3074- 2:56:11118-

172 Pedro Llompart Perello 1977 Corre-Caminos Trail 75 6:54:45 9:19M3075- 3:16:25139-

142 Tomeu Moya Salom 1981 Sa Milana - Alaro76 6:55:26 9:20M3076- 2:57:51120-

308 Francisco Moranta Salas 1983 Sa Milana - Alaro77 6:55:26 9:20M3077- 3:02:24129-

180 Carlos Ale Gonzalez 1974 Sa Milana - Alaro78 6:57:03 9:22M3078- 2:55:23117-

519 Francisco Jorda Sanchez 1978 Pena Tallada79 6:57:22 9:23M3079- 3:10:57136-

166 Juan Alberto Viana Bolivar 1979 Els Penjats80 7:00:41 9:27M3080- 3:20:06143-

401 Sebastià Munar Calafat 1982 Fisioplanet81 7:10:51 9:41M3081- 3:07:45133-

353 Andres Lesmes Clar 1984 C Ermassets Esporles82 7:10:51 9:41M3082- 3:07:43132-

535 Tomeu Adrover Quetglas 1974 Sa Tudossa83 7:18:14 9:51M3083- 3:18:36140-

207 Sixto Ruiz Olivares 1975 Triats.Som84 7:22:19 9:56M3084- 3:28:41159-

525 Josep Miquel Ripoll Mut 1975 Altura-Sports Lloseta85 7:26:36 10:02M3085- 3:20:50145-

449 Fco.Javier Del Pozo Zaragoza 1975 Mallorca a Dalt de Tot86 7:27:51 10:04M3086- 3:27:55156-

256 Miquel Domingo Luis 1982 Forn Ca'N Torres 87 7:31:57 10:09M3087- 3:29:09160-

490 Ronny Wyss 1980 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels. Ret.3:18:39142-

319 Josep Perelló Payeras 1979 100 Emocions-Sunproject Ó Ret.2:59:03122-

346 Marc Hibernon Aleñar 1976 Secció Muntanya Alcudia SC Ret.-

1 Antoni Gran Sanchez 1988 CAMI - GardenHotels.com Ret.2:15:4612-
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152 Ismael Fortea Alcaide 1978 S´Aigua Blava Maioris Ret.3:02:50130-

50 Daniel Ramis Santandreu 1975 GM Gorg Ret.2:44:5087-

473 Miguel Angel Real Perez 1984 Ret.-
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veterans Masculino

9 Pep Frontera Vives 1967 S. Muntanya Club Pollença1 4:20:16 5:51M401- 2:09:498-

221 Rafa García Arenas 1973 CAMI - GardenHotels.com2 4:20:44 5:52M402- 2:07:576-

236 Antoni Bisanyes Amer 1972 Mac Hotels3 4:45:00 6:24M403- 2:19:2016-

289 Tomeu Llompart Perez 1973 Secció Muntanya Alcudia SC4 4:46:15 6:26M404- 2:24:5131-

17 Antoni Coll Isern 1973 Garden Hotels5 4:46:41 6:27M405- 2:24:5432-

15 Vicenç Rocamora Duran 1968 CAMI - GardenHotels.com6 4:47:01 6:27M406- 2:20:1721-

295 Moises Garcia Garcia 1970 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels.7 4:49:55 6:31M407- 2:20:1922-

20 Marc Galindo Boter 1972 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll8 4:57:36 6:41M408- 2:29:1940-

531 Serafin Maestro Barra 1972 Correcaminos-Trail9 5:05:26 6:52M409- 2:19:3319-

37 Juan Caja Alvarez 1973 CAMI - GardenHotels.com10 5:15:35 7:06M4010- 2:31:2945-

226 Joan Covas Aguila 1964 Sa Milana - Alaro11 5:19:57 7:11M4011- 2:41:3273-

448 Esteve Miquel Cifre Segui 1966 S. Muntanya Club Pollença12 5:21:23 7:13M4012- 2:32:1048-

63 Carlos Capllonch Mccabe 1970 Club Món Aventura13 5:22:10 7:14M4013- 2:34:4650-

107 Joan Riusech Sanchez 1973 Club Món Aventura14 5:22:10 7:14M4014- 2:24:1230-

271 Guillem Buades Ramis 1973 Secció Muntanya Alcudia SC15 5:23:32 7:16M4015- 2:34:4952-

162 Juan Miguel Serra Tomas 1972 G.E. Ciclos Quintana16 5:23:54 7:17M4016- 2:36:1461-

532 Jaume Pinso Danus 1972 Sa Tudossa17 5:25:20 7:19M4017- 2:35:4157-

471 Miguel Oliver Miro 1967 Sa Milana - Alaro18 5:28:48 7:23M4018- 2:34:5453-

503 Toni Oliver Miró 1973 Triats.Som19 5:31:05 7:26M4019- 2:44:3286-

117 Antonio Orell Capllonch 1973 Ciclos Quintana20 5:32:00 7:28M4020- 2:43:4182-

479 Miquel Angel Pujol Amengual 1970 Mallorca a Dalt de Tot21 5:35:13 7:32M4021- 2:38:5865-

43 Ramon Llobera Martorell 1973 Altura-Sports Lloseta22 5:38:45 7:37M4022- 2:31:5947-

220 Tomeu Colom Canals 1969 C Ermassets Esporles23 5:42:50 7:42M4023- 2:36:2063-

460 José Pol Lezcano 1972 Corre-Caminos Trail 24 5:47:13 7:48M4024- 2:43:3881-

56 Jose Antonio Corcoles Ortega 1970 CAMI - GardenHotels.com25 5:48:32 7:50M4025- 2:52:19106-

39 Miquel Tomas Bosch 1973 C Ermassets Esporles26 5:50:14 7:52M4026- 2:48:0295-

67 Antoni Mateu Colom 1968 Mallorca a Dalt de Tot27 5:50:38 7:53M4027- 2:46:2191-

514 Pedro Jose Verd Rodrigo 197128 5:51:20 7:54M4028- 2:48:1796-

513 Carlos Ferrer Camps 1966 S. Muntanya Club Pollença29 6:01:11 8:07M4029- 2:48:53100-

86 Joan Dols Suau 1969 Es Pedal Mallorca A Dalt De 30 6:03:03 8:10M4030- 2:53:07109-

316 Pep Patau Bassa 1969 C Ermassets Esporles31 6:03:56 8:11M4031- 2:51:54105-

215 Miquel Fernández De Heredia Cañell1973 C Ermassets Esporles32 6:08:07 8:16M4032- 2:43:5183-

497 Tomeu Pons Gual 1968 Altura-Sports Lloseta33 6:11:47 8:21M4033- 2:52:43107-

240 Jaume Gual Truyol 1967 Sa Milana - Alaro34 6:11:47 8:21M4034- 2:50:28102-

522 Pedro Jose Andreu Mestre 1973 S. Muntanya Club Pollença35 6:13:49 8:24M4035- 2:55:01114-

516 Joan Creus Sureda 1967 Mallorca a Dalt de Tot36 6:23:15 8:37M4036- 3:08:18134-

281 Juan Ferrer Darder 1969 Club Esportiu Atletisme Bale37 6:26:18 8:41M4037- 2:55:07115-

254 Lluís Moyà Antón 1973 GM Gorg38 6:34:16 8:52M4038- 2:59:19124-

253 Manuel Gil Castelló 1971 Decathlon Marratxí39 6:35:38 8:53M4039- 2:57:16119-

84 Guillem Villalonga Ramonell 1970 Altura-Sports Lloseta40 6:35:38 8:53M4040- 3:07:22131-

69 Rafael Medina Medina 1970 C Ermassets Esporles41 6:42:02 9:02M4041- 3:00:06125-

465 Llorenç Guardiola Comas 1967 Altura-Sports Lloseta42 6:49:17 9:12M4042- 3:20:46144-

527 Francisco Javier Vicens Castela 1973 Corre-Caminos Trail 43 6:54:40 9:19M4043- 3:16:19137-

395 Oscar Dieguez Fernandez 1972 Los Pitufos44 7:11:41 9:42M4044- 3:18:38141-
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130 Gabriel Català Rufino 1967 Sa Milana - Alaro45 7:15:00 9:47M4045- 3:21:55146-

347 Xisco Aguiló Solana 1964  Club Triathlon Alcudia Sport46 7:15:37 9:47M4046- 3:24:11152-

529 Axel Rosell Acquaviva 1971 Sa Milana - Alaro47 7:16:59 9:49M4047- 3:23:59151-

441 Chema Muñoz Perez 1971 Altura-Sports Lloseta48 7:19:35 9:53M4048- 3:23:47149-

458 Joan Segui Martorell 1969 Altura-Sports Lloseta49 7:20:21 9:54M4049- 3:25:02153-

436 Antonio Chaves Trujillo 1965 CAMI - GardenHotels.com Ret.2:36:1762-

127 Tolo Fiol Soler 1967 CAMI - GardenHotels.com Ret.-

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Mastar 50 Masculino

88 Miquel Joan Amengual Grimalt 1962 S. Muntanya Club Pollença1 5:40:13 7:39M501- 2:44:5389-

143 Gabriel Ferrer Mora 1963 Bituvadeu Team Hombre Ca2 5:49:35 7:51M502- 2:52:45108-

131 Pep Nicolau Riutort 1960 Sa Milana - Alaro3 5:55:08 7:59M503- 2:39:0366-

122 Sebastia Cañellas Palou 1963 Es Pedal Bunyola4 5:55:21 7:59M504- 2:47:2192-

229 Andreu Reines Pons 1958 Club Atletisme Artà5 6:43:43 9:04M505- 3:16:22138-

148 Juan Bonet Bibiloni 1956 Sa Milana - Alaro6 7:04:21 9:32M506- 3:23:35148-

239 Juan Cordero Ripoll 1960 Secció Muntanya Alcudia SC7 7:16:47 9:49M507- 3:23:55150-

102 Guillem Coll Servera 1962 Altura-Sports Lloseta8 7:20:21 9:54M508- 3:28:30158-

391 Manuel Forteza Arxe 1958 C Ermassets Esporles9 8:12:00 11:03M509- 3:37:55163-

97 Biel Crespí Perelló 1957 Club Atletisme Sa Pobla Ret.3:26:17155-
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